2001    No.150E
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Mitsubishi Integrated FA Software
MELSOFT GX Series
!!!! GX Developer
Version 7
!!!! GX Simulator Version 6
New!

[GX Developer and GX Simulator related manuals]
" GX Developer
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
GX Developer Version7 Operating Manual
(Startup) Enclosed with product * SH-080165 13JU13
GX Developer Version7 Operating Manual Enclosed with product * SH-080166 13JU14
GX Developer Version7 Operating Manual
(SFC) Enclosed with product * SH-080167 13JU15
GX Developer Version7 Operating Manual
(MELSAP-L) Enclosed with product * SH-080168 13JU16
GX Developer Version7 Operating Manual
(Function Block) Enclosed with product * SH-080174 13JU20
QCPU(Q Mode)Programming Manual
(MELSAP-L)(Printed manual) Sold separately SH-080076 13JF61
GPP Function software for Windows
SW4D5C-GPPW-E SW4D5C-LLT-E
(Starting GPPW)(Printed manual)
Sold separately IB-0800057 13J966
"Starting GPPW" in the above table can be used to learn the basic operations of the GX Developer.
" GX Simulator
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
GX Simulator Version6 Operating Manual  Enclosed with product * SH-080169 13JU17
* : The software CD-ROM includes the manual data in PDF format. (In addition, Acrobat Reader, an application
program to view PDF format document on a personal computer is included in the CD-ROM.) The printed
manual is sold separately. (IB/SH No. and Type code are required for purchase of the manual.)
[GX Works (SW3D5C-QSET-E, SW7D5C-GPPLLT-E) related manuals]
" GX Explorer Version 1
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
GX Explorer Version1
Operating Manual Enclosed with product * SH-080170 13JU18
" GX Configurator-AD
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
Analog-Digital Converter Module User's Manual  Enclosed with product * SH-080055 13JR03
" GX Configurator-DA
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
Digital-Analog Converter Module User's Manual  Enclosed with product * SH-080054 13JR02
" GX Configurator-CT
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
High-Speed Counter Module User’s Manual
QD62/QD62E/QD62D  Enclosed with product * SH-080036 13JL95
" GX Configurator-SC
Manual name Manual shipment state IB/SH No. Type code
Q Corresponding Serial Communication Module User’s
Manual (Basic)  Enclosed with product * SH-080006 13JL86
Remarks : The software CD-ROM includes the manual data in PDF format. (In addition, Acrobat Reader, an
application program to view PDF format document on a personal computer is included in the
CD-ROM.) The printed manual is sold separately. (IB/SH No. and Type code are required for
purchase of the manual.)